Magnetic Technology
ApplicationsFeature
YOUR ONE AND ONLY COMPANY
产品阻抗特性稳定，EMI离散性少
Spike Blocker
Magnetic Technology
ApplicationsFeature
YOUR ONE AND ONLY COMPANY
Spike Blocker® EMC
Power Grade Part Number
Inductance
Rating Current
DCR typ.
Wire Size
at 0A at 20
3KW
P SP13211B-P 00DS 1300 H 11 A 49m 14 AWG
G SP13209B-G 00DS 1300 H 9 A 57m 14 AWG
S SP10210B-S 00DS 1000 H 10 A 51m 14 AWG
4KW
P SP12213B-P 00DS 1200 H 13 A 41m 14 AWG
G SP12212B-G 00DS 1200 H 12 A 48m 14 AWG
S SP10212B-S 00DS 1000 H 12 A 44m 14 AWG
5KW
P SP11216B-P 00DS 1100 H 16 A 27m 12 AWG
G SP11214B-G 00DS 1100 H 14 A 34m 12 AWG
S SP10215B-S 00DS 950 H 15 A 35m 12 AWG
20～30KW 商用三相中功率高效率PV产品典型应用5KW 单相小功率高效率PV产品典型应用
Magnetic Technology
ApplicationsFeature
YOUR ONE AND ONLY COMPANY
Spike Blocker 优异效果pike Blocckkeerr 优优优异异异效效效果果果
Spike Blocker
400 H@160A   4m
MAX:195 155 200mm
Weight: 15Kg